LZ0000319889

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartificat Caning Cartificator of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
_

Office Use Only



300391164773

0 19 20 01 17 -09 **30.00

S. CHATHAM OCT 1 1 2022



COVER LETTER

TO:

ection rporations		
IRANCE FINANCIAL GROUI	P, LLC	•
Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	<u> </u>
Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
NESTOR G CAMACHO		
	Same of Herson	
8014 W MCNAB RD		
	Address	
NORTH LAUDERDALE.	FL 33068	
cpglobal.tax@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	ification)
concerning this matter, please c	all:	
n	786 3143418	
of Person		ne Telephone Number
he following amount:		
■ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Section Corporations 27		rporations Fallahassee oe Street, Suite 810
	PRANCE FINANCIAL GROUP Name of Lim Name of	PRANCE FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Ondence concerning this matter to the following: NESTOR G CAMACHO NORTH LAUDERDALE, FL 33068 City/State and Zip Code cpglobal.tax@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not concerning this matter, please call: Of Person Take 13143418 at 786 Area Code Daytin be following amount: \$\Begin{array}{c} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed} \text{Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed} \text{Corporations} \text{Corporations} \text{Corporations} Corporation of Co The Centre of The Centr

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company orida document number $\frac{L20000319889}{L20000319889}$.	were filed on 10/09/2020	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the al	bbreviation "L.1C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	8954 NW 6TH CT	۵. ت
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	PLANTATION, FLORIDA,33324	L'S Niss
		7.000
-to	8954 NW 6TH CT	PILEC
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	PLANTATION, FLORIDA.33324	6. 35 8
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Emer Purida sireet daaress	
	, Florida	21 C J.
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

ALL INSURANCE FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CARLOS E BRACHO	3921 NW 88TH TERR	
		CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33065	Remove
			□ Change
MGR	HELEN HERNANDEZ	3921 NW 88TH TERR	
		CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33065	■ Remove
			Remove Sign Change:
AMBR	CARMEN RODRIGUEZ BRAVO	8954 NW 6TH CT	Add . □
		PLANTATION,FL,33324	Ω Hemove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
		4 - 1	□Add
			Remove
			□ Change

	·					
	•					
	 					
				4.0		
						22 27
	<u>_</u>					<u> </u>
						10K 05 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
						S 22
						F. J
					<u> </u>	
					_	
	<u></u>			.		· · · ·
	·	 		-		
fective date, if other than the in effective date is listed, the date mus	date of filin	g:			(optional)
ote: If the date inserted in this blo	ock does not n	neet the appli	icable statutor	ig or more than 90 y filing require:) days after filin nents, this dat	g.) Pursuant to 605.02 e will not be listed
cument's effective date on the Do	partment of S	State's record	8.			
1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.i at 12:01		disa afarba T	The OOth day offer t
ecord specifies a delayed effective is filed.	e date, bui not	an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the car	neron (b) i	ne 90m day after u
			1			
JULY, 16		2022				
			XXVI			
			yr >		.	
	Signature of a	member or p art	Horizod feprese	ntative of a mem	per	

ETT C 035 0